Sep 21 2024 (13:14) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi City - Ahmedabad AC Special Fare Special/09412XX - ACExp - WR
BCY/Varanasi City to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
32h 30m - 1660 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BCY |Varanasi City 10:30 0 | 0 10 |76 |[NER
2 BSB |Varanasijunction 10:50 11:00 10m |0 |1 3 47 |77 |[NR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |17:00 17:10 10m |4 |1 286 |54 (124 |INR
4 |CNB [Kanpur Central 18:30 18:40 10m (0 |1 358 |60 |127 |NCR
5 FBD [Farrukhabad Junction 21:00 21:05 5m (5 |1 498 |50 (150 [NER
6 MT] Mathura Junction 01:20 01:30 10m |0 |2 710 |42 |177 |[NCR
7 AH Achhnera Junction 02:20 02:45 25m 2 745 |31 |250 |[NCR
8 BTE Bharatpur Junction 03:38 03:40 2m |0 |2 773 |97 [174 |WCR
9 BXN |Bayana Junction 04:06 04:08 2m (0 |2 815 |132 (196 |WCR
10 |HAN [Hindaun City 04:23 04:25 2m |1 |2 |848 |89 228 [WCR
11 |GGC |Gangapur City 04:55 05:00 5m |2 (2 (892 |89 [269 |WCR
12 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |2 956 |81 |[266 |WCR
Junction
13 |KOTA |[Kota Junction 07:05 07:15 10m |0 |2 1064 |61 |253 |WCR
14 |NAD [Nagda Junction 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |2 1289 |70 |469 |WR
15 [RTM |Ratlam Junction 11:35 11:45 10m [0 |2 1330 |65 |494 |WR
16 |DHD |Dahod 13:30 13:32 2m |0 |2 1444 141|312 |WR
17 |ND Nadiad Junction 17:38 17:40 2m [0 |2 1614 |34 (37 [WR
18 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [19:00 0 |2 1660 |- 52 [WR

Sep 212024 (13:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



